Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

JELUE] X LOAD CARGO |=|
7510073

7520073 <
29
. . | E%
=g =g 2 =5
ﬁ S Beschreibung R ]
£ o .2
S Description << | &&
1 Gegéuse k[iI.Beltr.Nr. 6193 452-0 154033 38
Body complete loco nr. 6193 452-0
1+'—1—j 35/ E 2 | Antenne 748354 | 3
— T Do kpl 152839 | 35
achbaugruppe kpl.
7 - (1] -1 -" f 75 L f Q !/ Roof assvgco’:ﬁblet’:e
% @ X - - 4 Stromabnei]hmer Typ 8 DB 85353 19
o R Pantograph tipe 8
-- q}—"? ﬂ,/ U U 5 GF-Schraube M2x5 mm 114966 3
Self-tapping screw
6 Fihrerstand und Himmel 152351 8
3 Driver's cab and ceiling
16 21 7 |T)S-Dachglttfer . 141150 10
S art set roof gri
1iF ke 8 TS-Stirn + Seftenfenster 152838 | 10
Part set front and side window
9 TS-Abdeckungen 141137 4
Part set covers
10 TS-Lichtleiter und Scheinwerfer 141148 14
Part set light conductor and headlight
" Dachleitungen 141157 8
Roof wires
12 Turgriff 141154 4
Door handrail
13 TS-Wischer links und rechts,Horn 141155 6
Part set wiper left and right,signal horn
14 Stromabnei]hmer SBB 85361 19
Pantograph SBB
15 Stromabnehhmer Typ 81T 187580 23
Panto?rap tipe 8
16 TS-Isolatoren 141156 5
Part set isolators
17 Targriff li.+re. 149703 6
Door handrail L+R
18 Puffer ecklig buf 122789 3
Rectangular buffer
19 TS-Lautsprecherbox und Platten 141139 5
_ Part set loudspeaker box and plates
ﬁ 20| SK-Schraube M1,6x5 mm 15317 | 4
R [ SK-Screw
@7“/"7 21| Platine kpl.m.LED-Platine 153839 | 23
PCB complete with LED-PCB
22 Briickenstecker PI.16 Schweiz 153850 10
33 Jumper
) 39 23 Motor m. 2 Schwungm.+Kardansch. KM 147914 25
O Q] 4 A 36 . 5 wogor Wiﬁh I2 ﬁvwh1eesls and cardan reception o A
ITemme == == ardanschale kurz 1,5mm
* Cardan reception short
» 25 Motordistanzplatte KM 145557 4
& a H Motor spacer
‘ 26 Motorkontaktfeder 7 mm 145561 4
Motor contact spring
27 Motordampfer 113376 4
Motor silencer
28 Motorkontaktfeder 14 mm 145560 4
Motor contact spring
29 Lokfiihrer 110407 6
Loco driver
30 TS-Isolatoren 141206 7
19 Part set of isolators
31 Stromabnehmer Holland 85401 23
Pantograph Holland
32 Antenne kurz 141151 3
Antenna short
33 Innenbeleuchtung 152318 4
Interior lighting
34 Steckdose VECTRON - umbragrau 141163 3
Socket VECTRON
35 TS-Griffe 141238 6
Part set handles
36 TS - LZB Antennen - umbragrau 122803 6
Part set LZB antenna
37 Feder Strorl;wabnehmer 96520 3
Pantograph spring
38 TS-Flansch. Antenne 146345 9
Part set-Flange, Antenna
39 S-ACT Balisantenne 146560 5
Antennas
40 LZB Radar VECTRON 152315 3
Lzb radar VECTRON
4 Front platte 6193 452-0 154034 8
Front plate 6193 452-0
Sound
42 Lautsprecher 129524 13
Loudspeaker
43 Sounddecoder 147377 39
Sound-decoder
44 Platine kpl. P.22 VECTRON SBB 153839 23
PCB complete Pl.22 VECTRON SBB

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten

We reserve the right to change the construction and specification

Auflage 03/2026 Blatt 4267 Best. Nr. 7500073930
Edition 03/2026 Page 4267 Order no 7500073930




Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic Illustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

JELUE] X LOAD CARGO |=|
7510073

7520073 <
29
. . | E%
=g =g 2 =5
ﬁ S Beschreibung R ]
£ o .2
S Description << | &&
Haftrings. 10Stk. 12,9-14,6 mm 40070
Traction tyre set,10 pcs.
2 Schneckensatz mit Kardankugel 148576 13
Set of worm gear incl.cardan ball
3 Standardkupplung 89246 6
Standard coupling
4 Zugfeder 86208 3
Draw spring
5 TS-Bremsschlauche und Zughaken 139832 7
Part set of brake tubes & coupling hooks
6 TS-Schienenraumer, Trafowanne 141140 12
Part set rail guard,transformer tub
7 TS-Sandkasten,Antenne 141144 7
Part set sand box,antenna
8 Drehgestellblende links und rechts 152321 12
Bogie left and right
9 TS-Kinematik und Deichsel 141136 8
Part set kinematics and drawbar
10 Getriebeboden 147620 7
Gear bottom
" Kardanwelle 108332 4
Cardan shaft
12 Schneckendeckel 122822 4
Worm gear cover
13 Lager u; SchneckenachseI 89749 6
Bearing for worm gear axle
14 Grundrahmen 141135 16
Basic frame
15 Beilagscheibe 86108 3
Washer
16 TS-BIFndenstelckteiIe 122956 5
Set of cover plug-in parts
17 Kontakthalter mit Litzen 137826 9
Contact support with leads
18 Kurzkupplung-Vorentkupplung 115550 6
Short coupling- pre-uncoupling
19 Getriebesatz 2-teilig 147619 "
Gear set 2-parts
20 Radsatz m.gahnrad o.Haftring 141160 12
Wheelset w.gear wheel w/o traction tyre
21 Schneckenza"h}?raldddo%rl)elt Z=16/17 86419 6
Worm gear wheel double
22 Zahnrad Z=17 M=0,4 86418 5
Gear wheel
23 Zahnrad Z=12 M=0,4 94953 3
Gear wheel
24 Radsatz m.2 Haftringen m.Zahnrad 141161 13
Wheelset w.2 traction tyres w.gear wheel
25 Puff_fferflf?nsch IIir]lks ugd r«|e1chts 136487 5
Buffer flange left and right
26 GF%Schraube M2x6 mm 114828 3
Self-tapping screw
27 ZurﬂstEeuteI 152840 18
Bag of accesories
28 Schirze 152834 6
Skirt
29 GF-Schraube M1,6x4 mm 114850 3
Self-tapping screw
30 Drehd?jmpfér 143047 4
Bogie damper
31 Treppfe lﬁ DG—?Iende 149305 4
Step f. bogie frame
32 Sﬁecke 86704 6
Wormgear
33 Pufferflansch li+re Vitrine 141162 4
Buffer flange left and right
34 UIC-Dose 141559 3
UIC-Socket
35 Kardankugel 109614 4
27 Cardanball
x1 2 *'- 36 Sandkasten 152835 5
é é x4 ﬁ x8 Sandbox
| X8 37 ?{chlienenaalumfr Bedr.+Vi. 152314 7
L H ail guard lack + vi
x2 ; 38 | Indusi li.+re. 152322 | 7
Indusi |+r
/ @ 39 Zurﬂstfbeutel 152353 [ 19
Bag of accesories
\ \ / / t(4 2 AC-Wechselstrom
x4 g g A A 40 | Getriebeboden AC 730040 | 8
Gear bottom AC
i 4 Raﬁisaltz o.Haftring 0.Zahnrad AC heel 141242 1
% Wheelset w/o tract. tyre w/o gear wheel AC
14 '(.3 &— £ -(.3 &4 g g 4 4 42 Schraube M1,5x5 mm 108137 3
Screw
43 Radsatz m.2 Haftringen m.Zahnrad AC 141168 13
%’ ‘e %‘ ‘e %— -e % -e 39 Wheelset w.2 traction tyres w.gear wheel AC
- : 44 Schleifer 422 mm 86030 14
Center pick-up
45 Radsatz m.Zahnrad o.Haftring AC 141167 12
Wheelset w.gear wheel w/o traction tyre AC

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc,bei lhrem Fachhéandler .
Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local
dealer.



